

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.285 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
(02)	02.02.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> None appeared for the petitioners. Even on the earlier occasion, i.e., on 30.01.2026, there was no representation on behalf of the petitioners. In that view of the matter, list the matter on 23.02.2026. B/o KRL	